THE ASIAN SCHOOL, DEHRADUN
FINAL EXAMINATION - DATESHEET
5 MARCH 2024 TO 21 MARCH 2024

Reporting Time - 7:55 AM

Reading Time - 8:15 AM to 8:30 AM
Writing Time - 8:30 AM to 11:00 AM
Dispersal Time (Boarders) - 11:10 AM
Dispersal Time (Day Scholars) - 11:20 AM

DATE DAY I T il v v
05/03/24 Tuesday Eng Math Eng Eng Hindi
06/03/24 Wednesday GK GK IT IT GK
HOLIDAY (CBSE FOARD EXAM)

07/03/24 Thursday PREP LEAVE

08/03/24 Friday HOLIDAY (MAHASHIVARATRI)

09/03/24 Saturday Math | EVS [ Hindi | Science | Eng

10/03/24 Sunday HOLIDAY

11/0% 24 Mbnday HOLIDAY (CBSZ BOARD EXAM)

12/03/24 Tuesday PRED LEAVE

13/03/24 Wednesday -

14/03/24 | Thursday Hindi | Eng Math |  sst. | Math
HOLIDAY (CBSE BOARD EXAM)

15/03/24 Friday PREP LEAVE

16/03/24 Saturday EVS | Hindi [ Science | Hindi | SSt

17/03/24 Sunday HOLIDAY
HOLIDAY (CBSE BOARD EXAM)

18/03/24 Monday PREP LEAVE

19/03/24 Tuesday IT | IT [ S.St. |  Math | Science
HOLIDAY (CBSE BOARD EXAM)

20/03/24 Wednesday PREP LEAVE

21/03/24 Thursday o [ e | GK | GK | IT

The above dates have been decided in accordance with the dates allotted by the CBSE to the
school to conduct the class X and Xil Board Examinations

Note
1. Reporting time for all students on all days shall be 7:55 AM. Students shou!d raport directly

to their examination rooms.

2. The school will get over at 11:20 am on all examination days.

3. It is mandatory to attempt all papers as these marks shall be a part of the finz:l promotion
criteria. THERE SHALL BE NO RE-TEST.

4, Students should be neatly dressed in PROPER SCHOOL UNIFORM (NO TRACK SUITS) with
proper haircut etc when they appear for the examination. IT IS MANDATORY 1O CARRY THEIR
ID CARDS WITH THEM DURING ALL EXAMS.

5.Non examination days shall be a PREP LEAVE for all students.

6. PTM for Day Scholars shall be conducted on 30 March 2024 from 9:00 AM i.; 11:00 AM
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